Position

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

School Secretary - Alternative

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Coach Asst

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Tenaja Canyon
Academy

Tenaja Canyon
Academy

Tenaja Canyon
Academy

Tenaja Canyon
Academy

Tenaja Canyon
Academy

Total Wages

$85,477

$81,678

$75,883

$68,815

$36,295

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,222
$8,651
$15,646

$7,486

$17,459



