Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Tenaja Canyon Academy	\$85,477	\$17,222
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Tenaja Canyon Academy	\$81,678	\$8,651
Teacher, Classroom	Coach Asst	Murrieta Valley Unified	Tenaja Canyon Academy	\$75,883	\$15,646
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Tenaja Canyon Academy	\$68,815	\$7,486
School Secretary - Alternative		Murrieta Valley Unified	Tenaja Canyon Academy	\$36,295	\$17,459